Start
Time

8:30
8:30
8:30
9:20
11:00
12:20
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
14:50
14:50

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

February 19, 2025

02 - Greater Vancouver

392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Jur

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Roll Number

027-602-116-98-0000
027-602-116-98-0000
027-602-116-98-0000
017-210-790-54-0000
026-592-148-75-0000
007-664-122-26-0000
001-670-026-38-0000
001-670-026-38-0000
001-670-026-46-0000
001-670-026-46-0000
026-138-595-07-0000
026-138-595-07-0000
002-642-087-41-0000
007-636-122-65-0000
007-636-122-65-0000
007-636-122-65-0000
013-190-646-07-0000
013-190-646-07-0000
013-190-646-49-0000
013-190-646-49-0000
013-645-198-45-0000
013-645-198-45-0000

Category Amendment

Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
MFam
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
MFam
MFam
MFam
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
MFam

Comm

Number
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
POSMF
POSMF
POSMF
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9ICI
PO9RYAN
PO9ICI

Appellant
Type

AGENT
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
THIRD PARTY
OWNER

Civic Address

1300 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
1300 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
1300 ROBSON ST VANCOUVER
6550 FRASER ST VANCOUVER
307 PENDER ST W VANCOUVER
1676 11TH AVE W VANCOUVER
4366 10TH AVE W VANCOUVER
4366 10TH AVE W VANCOUVER
4364 10TH AVE W VANCOUVER
4364 10TH AVE W VANCOUVER
500 DUNSMUIR ST VANCOUVER
500 DUNSMUIR ST VANCOUVER
2155 5TH AVE W VANCOUVER
1633 2ND AVE W VANCOUVER
1633 2ND AVE W VANCOUVER
1633 2ND AVE W VANCOUVER
2301 MAIN ST VANCOUVER
2301 MAIN ST VANCOUVER
2321 MAIN ST VANCOUVER
2321 MAIN ST VANCOUVER

447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER
447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER

Panel : 392 - Commercial Lower Mainland
Run Date : 18-02-2025 01:30 PM
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Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

February 19, 2025

02 - Greater Vancouver

392 - Commercial Lower Mainland

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

Jur

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
301

Roll Number

013-645-198-45-0000
013-645-198-45-0000
013-645-198-45-0000
013-645-198-45-0000
013-646-206-04-0000
013-646-206-04-0000
013-646-206-04-0000
013-648-194-93-0000
013-648-201-08-0000
013-648-201-08-0000
013-655-197-50-0000
013-655-197-50-0000
014-250-616-26-0000
014-250-616-26-0000
014-250-616-26-0000
014-250-650-06-0000
014-250-650-06-0000
014-638-234-37-0000
014-638-234-37-0000
014-638-234-37-0000
7305-7406-0000

Category Amendment

MFam
Comm
Comm
MFam
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
MFam
MFam
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm
Comm

Comm

Number
PO9RYAN
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9RYAN
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
POOMF
POOMF
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P0O9ICI
PO9ICI
P10ICI

Type
OWNER
AGENT
AGENT
AGENT
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
AGENT
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Appellant

Civic Address

447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER

447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER

447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER

447 6TH AVE E VANCOUVER

612 7TH AVE E VANCOUVER

612 7TH AVE E VANCOUVER

612 7TH AVE E VANCOUVER

343 8TH AVE E VANCOUVER

522 8TH AVE E VANCOUVER

522 8TH AVE E VANCOUVER

414 10TH AVE E VANCOUVER

414 10TH AVE E VANCOUVER

1626 COMMERCIAL DR VANCOUVER
1626 COMMERCIAL DR VANCOUVER
1626 COMMERCIAL DR VANCOUVER
1704 BROADWAY E VANCOUVER
1704 BROADWAY E VANCOUVER
1555 5TH AVE E VANCOUVER

1555 5TH AVE E VANCOUVER

1555 5TH AVE E VANCOUVER

7406 6TH ST BURNABY

Panel : 392 - Commercial Lower Mainland
Run Date : 18-02-2025 01:30 PM
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